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AS 4050.327 - Cleaning cloths for Perforex laser centres

LC

Dry cloth for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex laser centre LC.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Benefits

Material
Supply includes
Standards
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Packs of
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AS 4050.327

Dry cloth for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex
laser centre LC.

Especially for sensitive surfaces
Clean laser optics guarantee optimum cutting results

Polyester
Packs of 100
Class 100/1S0O 5 clean room

4050330
4050335

Width: 100 mm
Depth: 100 mm

1 pack(s)

0.1

0.115

63071030
4028177922969

36600890



