Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.327 Cleaning cloths

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



AS 4050.327 - Cleaning cloths for Perforex laser centres LC

Dry cloth for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex laser centre LC.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.327
Product description	Dry cloth for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex laser centre LC.
Benefits	Especially for sensitive surfaces Clean laser optics guarantee optimum cutting results
Material	Polyester
Supply includes	Packs of 100
Standards	Class 100/ISO 5 clean room
To fit Model No.	4050330 4050335
Dimensions	Width: 100 mm Depth: 100 mm
Packs of	1 pack(s)
Net weight	0.1
Gross weight	0.115
Customs tariff number	63071030
EAN	4028177922969
ECLASS 8.0	36600890

© Rittal 2025